Artikel nr. Artikel Productomschrijving excl btw Euro incl btw Euro
CREST AUDIO
CREST MENGTAFELS
Tactus Series
80060200 TACTUS Crest  Tactus Surface Controller - Remote controller NETTO 1.734,00 2.098,14
80060195 TACTUS Crest  Tactus Stage box - Networked I/O Interface NETTO 3.304,80 3.998,80
80060196 TACTUS Crest  Tactus FOH - Networked Server for FOH NETTO 4.590,00 5.553,90
(zonder eMotion LV1)
80060197 TACTUS Crest  Tactus FOH 16CH - Networked Server for FOH P.O.A. 0,00 0,00
(inclusief eMotion LV1. Maximaal 16 kanalen)
80060198 TACTUS Crest  Tactus FOH 32CH - Networked Server for FOH P.O.A. 0,00 0,00
(inclusief eMotion LV1. Maximaal 32 kanalen)
80060199 TACTUS Crest  Tactus FOH 64CH - Networked Server for FOH P.O.A. 0,00 0,00
(inclusief eMotion LV1. Maximaal 64 kanalen)
CREST VERSTERKERS
CLh Series
80060163 CLH6000C Crest  CLh 6000C High Power Amplifier 2.990,84 3.618,92
2x 1250W/8Ohm/100V, 2x 3745W/4Ohm/100V
weight 6,4 kg
80060164 CLH3000C Crest  CLh 3000C High Power Amplifier 2.457,94 2.974,11
2x 1500W/8Ohm/100V, 2x 2100W/4Ohm/100V
weight 6,4 kg
Ci Series
80060165 CI30X4 Crest  CI 30x4 Multi-Channel Power Processing Amplifier 2.538,90 3.072,07
4x 300W/8Ohm/70V, 4x 200W/4Ohm, weight 14,83 kg
80060167 CI20X8 Crest  CI 20x8 Multi-Channel Power Processing Amplifier 3.501,02 4.236,23
8x 200W/8Ohm/70V, 8x 150W/4Ohm, weight 16,65 kg
CM Series
80060169 CM2208 Crest  CM 2208 Professional Installation Amplifier 2.579,80 3.121,56
8x 220W/8Ohm/70V, 8x 150W/4Ohm, weight 16,65 kg
80060170 CM2204 Crest  CM 2204 Professional Installation Amplifier 1.960,15 2.371,79
4x 220W/8Ohm/70V, 4x 150W/4Ohm, weight 15,4 kg
PRO-LITE Series
80060175 PROLITE Crest  Pro-LITE 7.5 Lightweight Power Amplifier 1.655,97 2.003,72
2x 1550W/8Ohm, 2x 2810W/4Ohm
2x 4800W/2Ohm, weight 6.61 kg
80060176 PROLITE Crest  Pro-LITE 5.0 Lightweight Power Amplifier 1.342,24 1.624,11
2x 1175W/8Ohm, 2x 2025W/4Ohm
2x 3300W/2Ohm, weight 6,2 kg
80060177 PROLITE Crest  Pro-LITE 3.0 Lightweight Power Amplifier 938,91 1.136,08
2x 540W/8Ohm, 2x 1000W/4Ohm
2x 1820W/2Ohm, weight 6,30 kg
80060178 PROLITE Crest  Pro-LITE 2.0 Lightweight Power Amplifier 777,57 940,86
2x 370W/8Ohm, 2x 600W/4Ohm
2x 1100W/2Ohm, weight 6,02 kg
Pro 200 Series
80060179 PRO9200 Crest  PRO 9200 Power Amplifier 3.429,75 4.149,99
2x 1300W/8Ohm, 2x 2200W/4Ohm
2x 3250W/2Ohm, weight 10,9 kg
80060180 PRO8200 Crest  PRO 8200 Power Amplifier 2.550,00 3.085,50
2x 825W/8Ohm, 2x 1450W/4Ohm
2x 2250W/2Ohm, weight 10,9 kg
80060181 PRO7200 Crest  PRO 7200 Power Amplifier 2.065,50 2.499,25
2x 590W/8Ohm, 2x 1000W/4Ohm
2x 1650W/2Ohm, weight 10,9 kg
80060182 PRO5200 Crest  PRO 5200 Power Amplifier 1.817,64 2.199,34
2x 290W/8Ohm, 2x 525W/4Ohm
2x 850W/2Ohm, weight 10,9 kg
Holland P.A. Pro Audio B.V.  - 020 6912167 -  Prijslijst februari 2019 Pagina 1 van 2
Artikel nr. Artikel Productomschrijving excl btw Euro incl btw Euro
CREST AUDIO
CC Series
80060183 CC5500 Crest  CC 5500 Power Amplifier 1.815,60 2.196,87
2x 1150W/8Ohm, 2x 1800W/4Ohm
2x 2750W/2Ohm, weight 21,32 kg
80060184 CC4000 Crest  CC 4000 Professional Amplifier 1.414,40 1.711,43
2x 800W/8Ohm, 2x 1350W/4Ohm
2x 2000W/2Ohm, weight 19,64 kg
80060185 CC2800 Crest  CC 2800 Professional Amplifier 1.217,21 1.472,83
2x 595W/8Ohm, 2x 965W/4Ohm
2x 1400W/2Ohm, weight 18,05 kg
80060186 CC1800 Crest  CC 1800 Professional Amplifier 984,17 1.190,84
2x 450W/8Ohm, 2x 700W/4Ohm
2x 900W/2Ohm, weight 14,8 kg
CPX Series
80060187 CPX3800 Crest  CPX 3800 Power Amplifier 1.281,75 1.550,92
2x 800W/8Ohm, 2x 1300W/4Ohm, weight 19,5 kg
80060188 CPX2600 Crest  CPX 2600 Power Amplifier 983,71 1.190,29
2x 540W/8Ohm, 2x 900W/4Ohm, weight 23,3 kg
80060189 CPX1500 Crest  CPX 1500 Power Amplifier 737,23 892,04
2x 300W/8Ohm, 2x 500W/4Ohm, weight 20,5 kg
80060190 CPX900 Crest  CPX 900 Power Amplifier 625,18 756,47
2x 180W/8Ohm, 2x 300W/4Ohm, weight 18,2 kg
CKd Series
80060191 CKD1208 Crest  CKd 1208 High Power Multi Channel Amplifier 8.925,00 10.799,25
8x 1300W/8Ohm, 8x 1400W/4Ohm
8x 1250W/70V/100V, weight 15,7 kg
80060192 CKD1204 Crest  CKd 1204 High Power Multi Channel Amplifier P.O.A. 0,00 0,00
4x 1300W/8Ohm 4x 1400W/4Ohm
4x 1250W/70V/100V, weight 11,4 kg
80060193 CKD608 Crest  CKd 608 High Power Multi Channel Amplifier P.O.A. 0,00 0,00
8x 750W/8Ohm/4Ohm, 8x 625W/70V/100V
weight 15,7 kg
80060194 CKD604 Crest  CKd 604 High Power Multi Channel Amplifier P.O.A. 0,00 0,00
4x 750W/8Ohm/4Ohm, 4x 625W/70V/100V
weight 11,4 kg
Holland P.A. Pro Audio B.V.  - 020 6912167 -  Prijslijst februari 2019 Pagina 2 van 2